Regionalliga Manner
VBC Paderborn

Oberliga Manner
FCJ Kaln Il
Hammer SC
TPSV Bielefeld IV
SV Neptun Aachen

Verbandsliga Manner
MTG Horst

SG Benrath/Hilden

1. FC Spich

TPSV Bielefeld Il
Werdener TB

CVJM Gohfeld

CVJIM Siegen

SV Neptun Aachen I

Landesliga Manner
SV Neptun Aachen IV
RWR Volleys Bonn
VG Lage

SW Marienfeld

MTV Krefeld

TVE Volgelsang

SG Holzheim

TV Westfalia Epe

SG Coesfeld/Saxonia
TV Heiligenhaus
GSV Frondenberg
TuS Wesseling

1. VC Minden Il
Lidenscheider TV

SC Alemannia Lendersdorf

Tusa Kray
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Satze
1:3
0:0
Satze
4 : 3
3:5
2.6
1:6
Satze
5:3
4 : 4
3:3
3:3
1:6
1:6
0:6
0:6
Satze
4 : 3
4 : 3
4 : 3
4 : 3
3:3
3:3
4 : 4
3:14
2.6
1:6
0:6
0:6
0:6
0:6
0:6
0:6

SQ
0,333
Hit

SQ
1,333
0,600
0,333
0,167

SQ
1,667
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000

SQ
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,333
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,750
0,333
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Balle
83 : 95
0:0

Balle
164 : 159

186
182
147

197
200
174

Balle

185
191
121
133
148
137
122
121

: 170
1 197
1134
- 130
: 174
. 166
. 152
;151

Balle
. 98
154 .
. 153
164 :
. 76
1 125
. 169
. 157
. 184
124

157

160

135
139
182
148
163

110
95
67
49
47
41

138

165

168

. 150
. 150
. 150
. 150
. 150
. 150

Nachriickerliste 2018/2019

BQ
0,874
HitH

BQ
1,031
0,944
0,910
0,845

BQ
1,088
0,970
0,903
1,023
0,851
0,825
0,803
0,801

BQ
1,602
1,116
1,046
0,994
1,776
1,112
1,077
0,943
0,886
0,738
0,733
0,633
0,447
0,327
0,313
0,273

Regionalliga Frauen
VV Humann Essen
SV Blau-Weil3 Sande

Oberliga Frauen
TV Werne

STV Hinxe

RC Sorpesee II
TV Menden

Verbandsliga Frauen
SG TV Rod-Millenbach
VSG l|bbenbiren

VV Schwerte I

TuS Bdnen

DJK Sudwest Koéln

TB Osterfeld

SC 99 Dusseldorf 1l
Gutersloher TV

Landesliga Frauen
TV Voerde

SV Dringenberg

SV Blau-Weil3 Aasee IV
TV Asseln

SSF Fortuna Bonn Il
TV Gerthe

FCJ Koln 1l

SC 99 Dusseldorf Il
Heiligenhauser SV
FS Duisburg

TuS 08 Lintorf Il
TuS Herten 1l

SG Aachener Engel/SGAC

BTW Blnde
VC Reken
Soester TV
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Satze
5:4
3:6
Satze
3:3
5:5
3:4
4 :5
Satze
4 : 3
3:14
3:14
4 .5
3:5
3:5
2 .6
1:6
Sétze
5:4
5:4
4 : 3
3:3
4 : 4
5:5
4 : 4
4 .5
3:6
3:6
2 .6
2 .6
2 .6
1:6
1:6
1:6

SQ
1,250
0,500

SQ
1,000
1,000
0,750
0,800

SQ
1,333
0,750
0,750
0,800
0,600
0,600
0,333
0,167

SQ
1,250
1,250
1,333
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,800
0,500
0,500
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,167
0,167
0,167

Balle
197 : 187
187 : 204

Balle
184 : 167

209
152
200

216
164
196

Balle

166
148
143
181
165
156
165
139

: 152

: 161
: 161
1 180
. 186
. 178
: 181
1 173

Balle

197
182
157

182
210
201
185
216
186
161
155
148
142
132
111

1 167

1173
. 146
134 :
1175
. 207
. 203
1191
. 213
. 203
. 176
. 186
1 194
: 175
: 175
. 169

114

BQ
1,053
0,917

BQ
1,102
0,968
0,927
1,020

BQ
1,092
0,919
0,888
1,006
0,887
0,876
0,912
0,803

BQ
1,180
1,052
1,075
1,175
1,040
1,014
0,990
0,969
1,014
0,916
0,915
0,833
0,763
0,811
0,754
0,657



